Name

Adrian Grimshaw
Andy Bush
Andy Small
Damien Lote
Brian Adamson
John Rice
Gareth Ford
Michael Walker
Tom Cannon
John Walsh
Graham Wright
Neil Newman
James Gardner
Mark Carpenter
Duncan Gough

Name

Julia Edwards
Ellen Hardy
Ruth Johnstone
Wendy Gwinneth
Helen Spilsbury
Nicola Tanner
Bev Coltman
Jennifer Nisbett
Sarah Cook
Sian Harris

Time

00:40:06
00:40:10
00:42:58
00:40:50
00:45:38
00:53:52
00:40:47
00:41:40
00:43:21
00:49:31
00:46:06
00:49:21
00:53:17
00:55:32
01:02:15

Time

00:51:32
00:50:44
00:55:09
01:04:45
01:02:11
01:03:33
01:23:09
01:10:51
01:23:39
01:21:33

Age Grade Points
72.13 20
69.85 19
68.91 18
67.69 17
66.47 16
65.32 15
65.28 14
64.43 13
64.23 12
61.76 11
61.32 10
60.48 9
58.83 8
56.93 7
50.36 6
Age Grade Points
60.25 20
59.13 19
58.59 18
49.44 17
48.73 16
47.86 15
47.79 14
42.64 13
41.44 12
40.44 11



